



Proposal For: Proposal Date:	Presented By:	Administrative Office:
Proposal For:	Proposal Date:	
Proposal For:		
Proposal For:		
Proposal For:		
	Proposal For:	
BENEFIT SOLUTIONS Distributor of LifeLock®	BENEFIT SOLUTIONS	Distributor of LifeLock®

LifeLock® Identity Theft Protection.

More layers of security for greater levels of protection.

LifeLock is the industry leader, offering cutting-edge technology, 24/7 vigilance and a commitment to protecting your identity, all backed by LifeLock's \$1 Million Total Service Guarantee.*

LifeLock provides the most comprehensive service and now provides alerts when new checking or savings accounts are opened or changes to existing bank accounts are detected.

LifeLock is capable of detecting new account fraud up to 60 days sooner than credit monitoring.

LifeLock offers a full suite of identity theft protection services to help safeguard all you've worked for. With an industry-leading 360 degrees of security and distinct areas of protection, LifeLock offers more than just identity theft protection—it offers true peace of mind.

Choose the LifeLock membership that's right for you.

	LifeLock® Identity Theft Protection	LifeLock Command Center™	LifeLock Ultimate™
Notification of credit and non-credit threats within LifeLock's extensive network [†]	✓	✓	✓
Removal from pre-approved credit offers	✓	✓	✓
Access to the member portal and alerts dashboard	✓	✓	✓
Enhanced, consolidated reporting of threats		✓	✓
Expanded scope, including public and court records		✓	✓
Patrols for use of known alternate names		✓	✓
Alerts when credit inquiries appear on your credit reports			✓
Alerts when new checking and savings accounts are opened			✓

^{*}LifeLock Service Guarantee applies only if you become a victim of identity theft due to a failure in LifeLock service. Restrictions apply. See www.LifeLock.com for details. Due to New York State law restrictions, the LifeLock \$1 Million Total Service Guarantee cannot be offered to residents of New York.

Choose the LifeLock membership that's right for you (cont.)

Choose the LifeLock membership that's right for you (cor	nt.)	R	•
	LifeLock® Identity Theft Protection	LifeLock Command Center™	LifeLock Ultimate™
Most comprehensive Identity Theft Protection in the industry			✓
Monitoring of known criminal websites for illegal trading of personal information	✓	✓	✓
Scans of national databases for new address information	✓	✓	✓
Monitoring for payday loans nationwide		✓	✓
Tri-bureau credit report inquiries			✓
Scans for changes to contact information on existing checking and savings accounts			✓
Anytime, online access to your annual TransUnion credit report and score			✓
Live phone support, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, 365 days a year	✓	✓	✓
Stolen or lost wallet remediation services to help cancel and replace credit and debit cards	✓	✓	✓
Direct access to fraud resolution teams within LifeLock's extensive network of lenders and service providers	✓	✓	✓
Resolution team works directly with lenders and service providers	✓	✓	✓
Access to a dedicated remediation specialist	✓	✓	✓
LifeLock Service Guarantee*	✓	✓	✓
Identity Theft Insurance with zero deductible**	✓	✓	✓
Referrals for additional services such as legal, investigative, and accounting	✓	✓	✓
Additional peace of mind from knowing you have the benefits of advanced identity theft protection			✓
Monitoring of all three credit bureaus (Experian, Equifax, and TransUnion)			✓
Email notification of changes in your score			✓
Monthly tracking of your TransUnion credit score			✓
Unlimited online access to your credit report information			✓
Comprehensive awareness of how your identity and credit score			✓

^{*}LifeLock Service Guarantee applies only if you become a victim of identity theft due to a failure in LifeLock service. Restrictions apply. See www.LifeLock.com for details. Due to New York State law restrictions, the LifeLock \$1 Million Total Service Guarantee cannot be offered to residents of New York.

appear to the world

^{**}The foregoing is only a summary. Please refer to the actual policy for all applicable terms, conditions, and exclusions of coverage at LifeLock.com/legal/insurance-master-policy. Identity theft insurance coverage not available to residents of New York.

[†]Network does not cover all transactions and scope may vary.

Special Pricing for Employees and their Families.

LifeLock offers services that are scalable for every employee and family type at discounted pricing only available through an employer.

LifeLock® Service Payroll Deduction Pricing -

	LifeLock® Identity Theft Protection	LifeLock Command Center™	LifeLock Ultimate™
Employee			
Employee + Spouse			
Employee + Children			
Employee + Family			

Issue Ages:	
Portability:	
Minimum Participation:	
How to Apply:	
Enrollment:	
Proposal For:	Proposal Date:
	Administrative Office:

Presented By:



